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R

AHI—L
BRARAA/INT—
RBW

VBW

R /\>Min.

R/ Max.
AA—TRE—F
BE*

ARB

A3 —Tx—R
INyT)—Fd
EERE
YA X

BE

-125 dBm ~+20 dBm

27 dBm
30, 100, 300 kHz
3,10, 30, 100, 300
kHz
3 MHz
JILINURIE
0.5s @ 30 MHz Span
+/-1dB
50 ohm SMA (f)
USB Type-C
&A3h
-15°C ~+40°C
135 x 83 x 34mm
0.57 kg

* 21°C ;&R IE S CREL
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BR7-AFE 7T HEb

2 -8GHz
5.925-12 GHz
10-18 GHz
17 - 24.3 GHz
-105 ~-40 dBm
0dBm
1 MHz
300 kHz

100 MHz
TILINURIE
0.5s @ Min. Span
+/-1dB
50 ohm SMA (f)
mini USB 2.0 (1.1)
& K4h
-15°C ~+55°C
128 x 81 x 24 mm
0.3 kg

-100 ~-40 dBm
0dBm
1 MHz
300 kHz

100 MHz
T ILINURIE
0.5s @ Min. Span
+/-1dB
50 ohm 2.92 mm (f)
mini USB 2.0 (1.1)
& K4h
-15°C ~+55°C
128 x 81 x 24 mm
0.4 kg

56 - 67 GHz

-90 ~-40dBm
0dBm
10 MHz
300 kHz

1GHz
I IWAWIN ]
0.5s @ 1 GHz Span
+/-1dB
WR 15
micro USB 2.0 (1.1)
& K3h
-15°C ~+55°C
147 x 83 x 34 mm
0.57 kg

70 -87 GHz

-90 ~-30dBm
0dBm
10 MHz
300 kHz

1 GHz
I WAWIN =}
0.5s @ 1 GHz Span
+/-1dB
WR 12
micro USB 2.0 (1.1)
& K3h
-15°C ~+55°C
147 x 83 x 34 mm
0.57 kg

R—=F7oTHRAZM
3 GHz - 40 GHz
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Centre
-65 dBm
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-20
EAE PiB ( 83.370 GHz ) :-57 dBm @ 500 MHz BW(Manual) MAX (A 83.320 GHz -68 dBm
FREQ B 83.120 GHz -99dBm Q
FREQ (€ 83.620 GHz -97dBm

82.865 GHz 83.365 GHz 83.865 GHz
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(1) 73945
(2)9499HAR
(B)RFSMAS—TJL
(4) ARHRS LN EEY R
(2-8GHz, 6-12GHz, 10-18GHz, 17-24GHz, 24-40GHz)
(5)usBr—7J )L
(6) RSV
(7)SMA(f) to NS T (m) 7H T4
(B)NZAT(f) to (f) TR T#A
(9)SMA(f) to RP-SMA(m) 74 T4
(10)SMA(f) to RP-SMA(f) 74 T4
(11)EBRET7H T46/8 (WR112, WR90,WR62, WR42, WR34, WR28)
(12)AC/DC USBFr——

(7T =

(2)1R—> 72T+ 59-11GHz
(B)R—>F7TF11-17 GHz
(4)71R—>FT7F17-26 GHz
(B)IR—>FT726-40GHz
(B)h—rT7oTFHRAR—ILTIUR
(7)4x32WR A4 7)LRa—7
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